
• Hole pattern CC-160 mm. Fits different 
makes of charging posts

• For insert in Ø 60 mm foundation
• Robust and sturdy galvanized steel 

construction

Mounting and installation products E-mobility
Foundations & Ground mounts
NEXT GREEN –GROUND MOUNT GP60 – 160 COMBO

Next Green –Ground mounts are designed to fit Ø 60 
mm foundations. Ground  mount Combo GP60-160 has 
CC dimension 160 mm and works as an adapter for 
charging poles with CC-160 mm foot plate. 

E-No:
27 000 69

Material

Dimensions
Weight
Height
Width
Depth

Galvanized steel – SS-EN ISO 1461

3.5 kg
450 mm
200 mm
200 mm

Product name:
Ground mount Combo 160

Foundation for 60mm plug-in pipes

Name
Foundation GP60

E number
27 000 71


